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TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG
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Price
8.03 EUR
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[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
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Security
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Market cap
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

AT0000720008

TKA

Tradegate

EUR
Telecommunications
Stock

5,326 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX

8.01 EUR (700)
8.05 EUR (700)
8.06 EUR

8.06 EUR

7.99 EUR

8.03 EUR
8.05785 EUR
1,485
11,965.91
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Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14593721
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000720008-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000720008
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=38113413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000720008&ID_NOTATION=38113413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=37fcba98ef30063dc5dc439ea26d2a171a6fc099746b0612c55a7caa1e6bab35&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=785478751b76b6102&time=1714372116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f39b08132241e855745a53361eb745c11660a3b9cd0d9cb1e86bd3785c1c7929&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a83a70cd2bc7405b&time=1714372116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9619235f3a5e1c468f63155a631560f1452643f6ca70dd656b23271bdb232375&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=474cb47f9cf3ad34a&time=1714372116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=67f3e7d20cabe9e34714c3caf69d6a38c65bd3c95bd03df766201c7b1df3e29b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6e63e8a84f0448606&time=1714372116&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c5cb08bfaffb660cdf67995d0e16daa6c0aa99dcf32115c9cd7eead9729880d&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8c99ae39b1469a797&time=1714372116&tool=RSC

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Details

2024/04/26 22:26:28

Price

8.03 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AT0000720008
Symbol TKA
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Telecommunications
Security Stock
type
Market cap 5,326 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 8.01 EUR (700)
Ask (Ask size) 8.05 EUR (700)
Open 8.06 EUR
High 8.06 EUR
Low 7.99 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8.03 EUR
VWAP 8.05785 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,485
Trading volume 11,965.91
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +22.48% +37.19% +42.64%
Perf (abs.) +1.47 +2.17 +2.39
Beta -0.02 0.11 0.27
Volatility  16.69 18.23 19.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

8.01 EUR (1,856)
7.79 EUR (2,576)
7.79 EUR (4,117)
6.75 EUR (4,714)
8.15 EUR (2024/01/15)
7.37 EUR (2024/02/29)
8.15 EUR (2024/01/15)
5.36 EUR (2023/06/19)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 8.02 EUR 0.00 2

04/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 8.02 EUR 0.55 113

04/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 8.03 EUR 0.01 9

04/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:18 8.05EUR 0.00 7

04/26
Munich 2024/ 08:00 8.01 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=38113413
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268211
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=992823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050697
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050698
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:30

08:05

08:05

21:41

19:30

21:52

8.01 EUR

7.99 EUR

7.99 EUR

7.96 EUR

7.97 EUR

8.03 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39748781
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307251998
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965668
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050696
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2050695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9381845

TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Telekom Austria AG is a holding company, which engages in the provision of
Contact Details telecommunicatipns and n.1ultimedi.a services. It opergtes thro.ugh the following geographical
segments: Austria, Bulgaria, Croatia, Belarus, Slovenia, Serbia, North Macedonia, and
TELEKOM AUSTRIA AG Corporate and Other. Its products include voice, mobile, satellite, data, and roaming. The
- company was founded in July 1998 and is headquartered in Vienna, Austria.

Lassallestrasse 9 - 1020 Wien
Telefon: +43-50-664-47500

Fax: + Members of Management Board Board of directors
E-mail: - Alejandro Chairman of Managing Edith Hlawati Chairman of
Plater Board Supervisory Board
PDF Downloads Thomas Member of Executive Hans-Peter Hagen Member of
Arnoldner Committee Supervisory Board
Company report: TELEKOM AUSTRIA & Karin Exner-Wéhrer Member of
AG .
Supervisory Board
Peter F. Kollmann Member of
Supervisory Board
Alejandro Cantu Member of
Jiménez Supervisory Board
Alexander Sollak Member of
Supervisory Board
Carlos José Garcia Member of
Moreno Elizondo Supervisory Board
Carlos Manuel Jarque Member of
Uribe Supervisory Board
Daniela Lecuona Member of
Torras Supervisory Board
Franz Valsky Member of
Supervisory Board
Gerhard Bayer Member of
Supervisory Board
Gottfried Kehrer Member of
Supervisory Board
Renate Richter Member of
Supervisory Board
Stefan Furnsinn Member of
Supervisory Board
Oscar von Hauske Member of
Solis Supervisory Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=AT0000720008-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DAT0000720008
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